C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U10 021433 0679 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD America, Inc. • 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500 • Wakefield • MA 01880 • USA
Holder of Certificate: Vicor Corporation
25 Frontage Road
Andover MA 01810
USA

Page 3 of 3
TÜV SÜD America, Inc. • 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500 • Wakefield • MA 01880 • USA
Model Nomenclature:
VI-ARMw-xyzz-aa
VI-ARM Constant, Vicor Autoranging Rectifier Module
w = B (Optional, non-safety related)
x  = Product Grade
 C = -20 to +100°C
T = -40 to +100°C
H = -40 to +100°C
M = -55 to +100°C
E= -10 to +100°C
y = Product Type (Output Power Level)
 1 = 500 W /   750 W
2 = 750 W / 1500 W
zz = Pin Style, RoHS and Baseplate Designator
(any alphanumeric combination, non-safety related)
aa = Customer Special Designator
(any alphanumeric combination, non-safety related)
FARMwxyz-aa
FARM = Filter Autoranging Rectifier Module, constant
w = Product Type (Output Power Level)
 1 = 500 W /   750 W
2 = 750 W / 1000 W
3 = 500 W /   600 W
x = Product Grade
 C = -20 to +100°C
T = -40 to +100°C
H = -40 to +100°C
M = -55 to +100°C
E= -10 to +100°C
yz = Pin Style, RoHS and Baseplate Designator
(any alphanumeric combination, non-safety related)
aa = Customer Special Designator
(any alphanumeric combination, non-safety related)
		2024-03-11T15:34:40+0100
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65
 80339 Munich
 Germany
 TÜV SÜD America Inc.
 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500
 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA
 TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd
 15 International Business Park
 TÜV SÜD @ IBP
 Singapore 609937
 TUV SUD BABT
 Octagon House
 Concorde Way
 Fareham
 Hampshire
 PO15 5RL
 United Kingdom
 TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co. Ltd.